



**Newport City Hall
Bid Tabulation - November 24, 2020**

Contract # - Description	Labor & Equipment Bid	Material Bid	Combined Total	Alt 1 Labor	Alt 1 Material	Alt 2 Labor	Alt 2 Material	Alt 3 Labor	Alt 3 Material	Alt 4 Labor	Alt 4 Material	Alt 5 Labor	Alt 5 Material	Alt 6 Labor	Alt 6 Material	Alt 7 Labor	Alt 7 Material	Unit Price Labor per 50/SF Brick Removal	Unit Price Material per 50/SF Brick Removal	Unit Price Labor per 50/SF Acid Etch Finish	Unit Price Material per 50/SF Acid Etch Finish	Total Bid
Contract #0330 - Cast-In-Place Concrete & Masonry																						
NORTHLAND CONCRETE & MASONRY COMPANY, LLC	\$257,850.00	\$145,000.00	\$402,850.00																			\$291,950.00
EBERT INC dba EBERT CONSTRUCTION	\$224,605.00	\$184,094.00	\$408,700.00																			\$410,100.00
AVEL W. CHAMAN LLC	\$251,316.00	\$172,000.00	\$423,316.00																			\$442,316.00
ULTRA CONCRETE	\$728,000.00	\$777,000.00	\$1,505,000.00																			\$686,525.00
GRESSER COMPANIES INC	\$351,055.00	\$160,997.00	\$512,052.00																			\$495,549.00
CROSTOWN MASONRY, INCORPORATED	\$335,000.00	\$201,000.00	\$536,000.00																			\$526,500.00
DOMAR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$802,000.00	\$163,300.00	\$965,300.00																			\$553,133.00
STEENBERG-WATRUUD CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$419,300.00	\$244,100.00	\$663,400.00																			\$643,900.00
MBD ASSOCIATES, LLC	\$328,800.00	\$336,700.00	\$665,500.00																			\$686,500.00
MAERTENS-BRENNY CONSTRUCTION CO.	\$650,400.00	\$287,000.00	\$937,400.00																			\$918,100.00
Contract # - Description																						
Contractor Name																						
Contract #0341 - Structural Precast Concrete																						
TARAZON PRECAST	\$261,331.00	\$1,033,333.00	\$1,294,664.00																			\$1,369,664.00
WELLS CONCRETE PRODUCTS CO.	\$136,130.00	\$1,676,270.00	\$1,812,400.00																			\$1,885,980.00
Contract # - Description																						
Contractor Name																						



**Newport City Hall
Bid Tabulation - November 24, 2020**

Contract # - Description	Contractor Name	Labor & Equipment Bid	Material Bid	Combined Total	Alt 1 Labor	Alt 1 Material	Alt 2 Labor	Alt 2 Material	Alt 3 Labor	Alt 3 Material	Alt 4 Labor	Alt 4 Material	Alt 5 Labor	Alt 5 Material	Alt 6 Labor	Alt 6 Material	Alt 7 Labor	Alt 7 Material	Unit Price Labor per 50/SF Brick Removal	Unit Price Material per 50/SF Brick Removal	Unit Price Labor per 50/SF Acid Etch Finish	Unit Price Material per 50/SF Acid Etch Finish	Total Bid		
Contract #0510 - Structural Steel - Erection																									
AMERECT INC		\$79,660.00		\$79,660.00																				\$64,800.00	
SOUTH CENTRAL ERECTORS INC		\$84,600.00		\$84,600.00																					\$73,700.00
PATNOTY ERECTORS INC		\$103,100.00		\$103,100.00																					\$90,500.00
Contract #0512 - Structural Steel - Supply																									
THORNHURST STEEL INC			\$124,000.00	\$124,000.00																					
THORNHURST STEEL INC			\$175,000.00	\$175,000.00																					\$133,000.00
DAKA CORPORATION			\$106,000.00	\$106,000.00																					\$111,720.00
BEN'S STRUCTURAL FABRICATION, INC			\$108,500.00	\$108,500.00																					\$127,060.00
Contract #0610 - Carpentry & GC																									
TEXTON CONSTRUCTION		\$277,000.00	\$189,000.00	\$466,000.00																					\$403,300.00
SCHREIBER SHAWNEY CONSTRUCTION		\$710,000.00	\$716,000.00	\$1,426,000.00																					\$818,780.00
EBERT INC dba EBERT CONSTRUCTION		\$239,200.00	\$198,000.00	\$437,200.00																					\$451,680.00
CONSTRUCTION RESULTS CORPORATION		\$141,868.00	\$304,847.00	\$446,715.00																					\$427,935.00
TMS CONSTRUCTION, INC		\$780,200.00	\$186,800.00	\$967,000.00																					\$467,430.00
JVM CONSTRUCTION LLC		\$340,000.00	\$146,000.00	\$486,000.00																					\$465,300.00
WELSH CONSTRUCTION LLC		\$297,700.00	\$229,500.00	\$527,200.00																					\$477,918.00
GEORGE F. COOK CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		\$209,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$404,000.00																					\$480,500.00
BEILING CONSTRUCTION CO, INC.		\$269,205.00	\$246,210.00	\$515,415.00																					\$501,860.00
BELLINGTON CONSTRUCTION, INC.		\$184,900.00	\$354,200.00	\$539,100.00																					\$531,630.00
HEISINGER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC		\$248,000.00	\$306,000.00	\$554,000.00																					\$568,295.00
HARSTENS-BENNY CONSTRUCTION CO.		\$268,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$483,000.00																					\$572,000.00
BJM CONSTRUCTION, LLC		\$328,805.00	\$245,105.00	\$573,910.00																					\$502,313.00
Contract # - Description																									
Contractor Name																									
Labor & Equipment Bid																									
Material Bid																									
Combined Total																									
Alt 1 Labor																									
Alt 1 Material																									
Alt 2 Labor																									
Alt 2 Material																									
Alt 3 Labor																									
Alt 3 Material																									
Alt 4 Labor																									
Alt 4 Material																									
Alt 5 Labor																									
Alt 5 Material																									
Alt 6 Labor																									
Alt 6 Material																									
Alt 7 Labor																									
Alt 7 Material																									
Unit Price Labor per 50/SF Brick Removal																									
Unit Price Material per 50/SF Brick Removal																									
Unit Price Labor per 50/SF Acid Etch Finish																									
Unit Price Material per 50/SF Acid Etch Finish																									
Total Bid																									



**Newport City Hall
Bid Tabulation - November 24, 2020**

Contract # - Description	Contractor Name	Labor & Equipment Bid	Material Bid	Combined Total	Alt 1 Labor	Alt 1 Material	Alt 2 Labor	Alt 2 Material	Alt 3 Labor	Alt 3 Material	Alt 4 Labor	Alt 4 Material	Alt 5 Labor	Alt 5 Material	Alt 6 Labor	Alt 6 Material	Alt 7 Labor	Alt 7 Material	Unit Price Labor per 50/SF Brick Removal	Unit Price Material per 50/SF Brick Removal	Unit Price Labor per 50/SF Acid Etch Finish	Unit Price Material per 50/SF Acid Etch Finish	Total Bid	
Contract #0790 - Roofing & Metal Panels																								
	CORCORAN GLASS & PAINT	\$53,270.00	\$42,400.00	\$95,670.00		-116,800.00		-11,200.00															\$72,470.00	
	CENTRAL ROOFING COMPANY	\$168,600.00	\$207,360.00	\$375,960.00		\$27,225.00		-9,620.00																\$261,105.00
	BERNARD ROOFING CO., INC.	\$233,939.00	\$174,965.00	\$408,904.00		\$51,316.00		\$7,285.00																\$389,609.00
	LAKE AREA ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$736,626.00	\$174,110.00	\$910,736.00		\$19,828.00		\$6,369.00																\$384,580.00
	FLYNN MIDWEST LP	\$235,902.00	\$182,223.00	\$418,125.00		\$31,817.00		\$7,908.00																\$399,460.00
	FALMER WEST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC	\$78,100.00	\$157,100.00	\$235,200.00		\$10,270.00		\$1,670.00																\$449,380.00
Contract #0790 - Caulking & Finestopping																								
	UNCL, LLC			\$37,500.00																				\$37,500.00
	CARCOFINI COMPANY	\$39,740.00	\$13,525.00	\$53,265.00																				\$53,265.00
	BRIGHTWAY CAULKING	\$47,500.00	\$12,900.00	\$60,400.00																				\$60,400.00
	THE CAULKERS CO.	\$77,000.00	\$40,025.00	\$117,025.00																				\$117,025.00
Contract #0810 - Doors/Frames & Hardware - Sundry																								
	LAPORE, INC.		\$95,066.00	\$95,066.00																				\$95,066.00
	WHEELER HARDWARE COMPANY		\$95,490.00	\$95,490.00																				\$95,490.00
	WENDELL DOOR & HARDWARE, INC.		\$96,205.00	\$96,205.00																				\$96,205.00
	BDS CONTRACT DOOR & HARDWARE		\$98,524.67	\$98,524.67																				\$98,524.67
	BREDEMUS HARDWARE CO. INC.		\$117,835.00	\$117,835.00																				\$117,835.00
Contract #0833 - Ceiling Doors & Rolling Grilles																								
	CRAMFORD DOOR SALES	\$21,426.00	\$86,460.00	\$107,826.00																				\$107,826.00
	TWIN CITY GARAGE DOOR CO.	\$33,500.00	\$86,600.00	\$120,100.00																				\$120,100.00
	SKOLD SPECIALTY CONTRACTING, LLC	\$46,210.00	\$93,100.00	\$139,310.00																				\$139,310.00
Contract #0840 - Aluminum Entrances/Storefronts/Windows & Glazing																								
	CAPITAL CITY GLASS, INC.	\$69,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$109,000.00											\$22,200.00	\$27,300.00								\$60,000.00
	NORTHERN GLASS AND GLAZING, INC.	\$71,525.00	\$54,950.00	\$126,475.00											\$54,950.00	\$0.00								\$71,525.00
	TOP LITE CONTRACT GLAZING, INC.	\$84,725.00	\$42,225.00	\$127,000.00											\$40,850.00	\$20,150.00								\$66,000.00
	ADVANCED ARCHITECTURAL GLAZING	\$51,793.00	\$88,252.00	\$140,045.00											\$0.00	\$0.00								\$140,045.00
	FORD METRO INC.	\$35,400.00	\$108,600.00	\$144,000.00											\$21,600.00	\$56,400.00								\$66,000.00
	SBI GLASS, INC.	\$75,200.00	\$74,100.00	\$149,300.00											\$26,100.00	\$33,900.00								\$209,300.00
	UNITED GLASS INC.	\$72,840.00	\$82,010.00	\$154,850.00											\$42,680.00	\$27,380.00								\$64,790.00
	MT CONTRACTING INC.	\$57,088.00	\$159,744.00	\$216,832.00											\$33,000.00	\$83,000.00								\$216,832.00
Contract # - Description																								
Contractor Name																								
	Labor & Equipment Bid	Material Bid	Combined Total	Alt 1 Labor	Alt 1 Material	Alt 2 Labor	Alt 2 Material	Alt 3 Labor	Alt 3 Material	Alt 4 Labor	Alt 4 Material	Alt 5 Labor	Alt 5 Material	Alt 6 Labor	Alt 6 Material	Alt 7 Labor	Alt 7 Material	Unit Price Labor per 50/SF Brick Removal	Unit Price Material per 50/SF Brick Removal	Unit Price Labor per 50/SF Acid Etch Finish	Unit Price Material per 50/SF Acid Etch Finish	Total Bid		



**Newport City Hall
Bid Tabulation - November 24, 2020**

Contract # - Description Contractor Name	Labor & Equipment Bid	Material Bid	Combined Total	Alt 1 Labor	Alt 1 Material	Alt 2 Labor	Alt 2 Material	Alt 3 Labor	Alt 3 Material	Alt 4 Labor	Alt 4 Material	Alt 5 Labor	Alt 5 Material	Alt 6 Labor	Alt 6 Material	Alt 7 Labor	Alt 7 Material	Unit Price Labor per 50/SF Brick Removal	Unit Price Material per 50/SF Brick Removal	Unit Price Labor per 50/SF Acid Etch Finish	Unit Price Material per 50/SF Acid Etch Finish	Total Bid
Contract #0920 - Drywall/Plaster & Fineroofing																						
RTL CONSTRUCTION	\$186,369.00	\$50,000.00	\$236,369.00																			\$236,369.00
ZINTL, INC	\$101,850.00	\$48,000.00	\$229,850.00																			\$229,850.00
PRINCIPLE WALL SYSTEMS	\$190,900.00	\$56,900.00	\$247,800.00																			\$247,800.00
FRIBORG DRYWALL INC	\$205,824.00	\$63,700.00	\$269,524.00																			\$269,524.00
COMMERCIAL DRYWALL, INC	\$204,900.00	\$67,000.00	\$271,900.00																			\$271,900.00
QUALITY DRYWALL MIDWEST	\$227,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$277,000.00																			\$277,000.00
MULCAHY NICKOLAUS, LLC	\$728,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$781,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$150.00																	\$779,750.00
Contract # - Description Contractor Name																						
Contract #0930 - Tile																						
ACOUSTICS ASSOCIATES	\$20,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$51,000.00																			\$51,000.00
WTG TERRAZZO & TILE	\$36,610.00	\$14,670.00	\$51,180.00																			\$51,180.00
ADVANCED TERRAZZO & TILE CO. INC	\$36,200.00	\$17,100.00	\$53,300.00																			\$53,300.00
GRAZZINI BROTHERS & COMPANY	\$19,600.00	\$44,300.00	\$63,900.00																			\$63,900.00
BLACKHAWK PROFESSIONAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC.	\$49,758.00	\$25,000.00	\$74,758.00																			\$74,758.00
Contract # - Description Contractor Name																						
Contract #0950 Acoustic Ceiling																						
DWIN CITY ACOUSTICS, INC	\$19,000.00	\$45,700.00	\$64,700.00																			\$64,700.00
ACOUSTICS ASSOCIATES	\$18,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$49,000.00																			\$49,000.00
SONUS INTERIORS, INC	\$22,260.00	\$28,800.00	\$51,060.00																			\$51,060.00
ARCHITECTURAL SALES OF MN	\$21,230.00	\$32,288.00	\$53,518.00																			\$53,518.00
WPK ACOUSTICS	\$25,800.00	\$33,760.00	\$59,560.00																			\$59,560.00
Contract # - Description Contractor Name																						
Contract #0960																						
Contract #0970																						
Contract #0980																						
Contract #0990																						

